Ordered By: (Please print ) M4A1

Ship To:  (Only if different than “Ordered By”)

From : ID No.

Back :

Cover : Keycode No.

Name

Company

Street

City

State Zip

Daytime Phone ( )

Email Address*

In the unlikely event of a backorder, how should we proceed?

Quantity  Unit

[] Cancel backordered item.  [] Ship backordered item ASAP.

Size / Type / Description

SOMCFEELY’S

PO Box 268
Harrison, OH 45030

TO PLACE YOUR ORDER:

Web | McFeelys.com

Phone | 1-800-443-7937
Fax | 1-800-847-7136

UPS/FedEx
Shippable Address
Name
Company
Street
City
State Zip
Daytime Phone ( )
*So we can email you when your order’s shipped. We respect your privacy
and do not share your email address with third parties.
Would you also like to receive electronic messages about McFeely’s® special offers or promotions? []Yes [ ]No

[] Hold order until it can be shipped complete.

STotal

10

Need more space? Please attach additional pages or visit McFeelys.com/order-form-2.pdf to download additional pages. Thank you.

Method of Payment:

Discover
(16 numbers)

Card Number

Name on Card

[ Jtmsemeaneress Tal[ | ¥ 16 s

Check or

I:l Money

Expires (MM/YY)

.

MasterCard
(16 numbers)

SEARE RN

1M1 12 13 14 15 16

Signature

S .01
$ 20.01
S 40.01
$ 60.01
S 80.01
$100.01
$125.01
$150.01
$200.01

Order Total

to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to

$20.00
$40.00
$60.00
$80.00
$100.00
$125.00
$150.00
$200.00

and up

Shipping & Handling:

Charge
$7.00
$8.25
$9.75

$11.00

$12.50
$14.25
$16.00
$18.25
$19.75

Lower 48 states
only. Others by
quotation. Orders
requiring motor
freight are shipped
FOB shipping
point with freight
charges prepaid
by McFeely’s and
charged to you.
Please call for

a quote.

Merchandise Total
(Determines S & H charge)

Sales Tax
(Ohio shipments only)

Shipping and Handling
Charges (See chart left)

Grand Total

Thank you for your order!
To print additional order forms, see our website:
McFeelys.com/order-form.pdf

For additional pages to complete your order:
McFeelys.com/order-form-2.pdf



.
WMCFEEI-YS Web | McFeelys.com Phone | 1-800-443-7937  Fax | 1-800-847-7136

PO Box 268
Harrison, OH 45030 This is an “additional page” to complete a longer order. Please attach this page to your order form.

Quantity  Unit Size/Type/Description $/Unit $ Total
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To print additional order forms, see our website: McFeelys.com/order-form.pdf. For additional pages (like this one) to complete your order: McFeelys.com/order-form-2.pdf.




