Ordered By: (Please print )	M4A1 Ship To:	(Only if different than "Ordered By")		
From ID No Back Cover Keycode No Name		UPS/FedEx Shippable Address	PO Box 268 Harrison, OH 45030	
Name	Company		TO PLACE YOUR ORDER:	
Company	Street			OR ORDER.
Street	City		Web   McFe	elys.com
State Zip State		Zip	Phone   1-800-443-7937	
Daytime Phone ( )	Daytimo Pho	one ()		
Email Address*  In the unlikely event of a backorder, how should we	*So we can en and do not sl Would you al	nail you when your order's shipped. We respect your prinare your email address with third parties. so like to receive electronic messages about McFeely's® backordered item.   Ship backordered item ASAP.	special offers or promotions?	]Yes □ No
Quantity Unit Part #	Page #	Size / Type / Description	\$/Unit	\$Total
1	l sg. "	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	•	•
2				
3				
4				
5				
6				
7				
8				
9				
10				
Need more space? Please attach additional pages or vi	sit McFeelys.com/order-f		Merchandise Total (Determines S & H charge)	
Method of Payment:  American Express  VISA  VISA  Order		Shipping & Handling:  Order Total Charge Lower 48 states	Sales Tax (Ohio shipments only)	
(13 or 16 numbers)  Discover  MasterCard	Expires (MM/YY)	\$ .01 to \$20.00 \$7.00 only. Others by quotation. Orders requiring motor	Shipping and Handling Charges (See chart left)	
(16 numbers)		\$ 40.01 to \$60.00 \$9.75 freight are shipped	Grand Total	
Card Number  1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11	12 13 14 15 16	\$ 60.01 to \$80.00 \$11.00 FOB shipping \$ 80.01 to \$100.00 \$12.50 point with freight \$100.01 to \$125.00 \$14.25 charges prepaid by McFeely's and	Thank you for your order!	
Name on Card		\$123.01 to \$130.00 \$16.00 charged to you.	To print additional order forms, see our website: McFeelys.com/order-form.pdf	
Signature		\$150.01 to \$200.00 \$18.25 Please call for \$200.01 and up \$19.75 a quote.	For additional pages to complete your order:  McFeelys.com/order-form-2.pdf	



PO Box 268 Harrison, OH 45030

This is an "additional page" to complete a longer order. Please attach this page to your order form.

Quant	ity Unit	Part #	Page #	Size/Type/Description	\$/Unit	\$ Total	
1							
2							
3							
4							
5							
6							
7							
8							
9							
10							
11							
12							
13							
14							
15							
16							
17							
18							
19							
20							
21							
22 23							
23							
24							
25							
26							
27 28							
28							
To print additional order forms, one our websites McCooks com/order form additional pages (like this one) to complete your order. McCooks com/order form 2 additional pages (like this one) to complete your order. McCooks com/order form 2 additional pages (like this one) to complete your order.							

To print additional order forms, see our website: McFeelys.com/order-form.pdf. For additional pages (like this one) to complete your order: McFeelys.com/order-form-2.pdf.